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Dr. Ramita Verma 
HIV, Hepatitis, Mental Health and Substance Use - H2SUM 
Placement Schedule     05 September to 23 December 2022 
 
     St. Paul’s Hospital ID/JRC Information: 

• 5th Floor St. Paul’s Hospital Burrard Building 
• Preceptorship Office code:  2513# 
• Computer login for desks #1, #3 and #6: BCCfE / BCCfE513 
• Washroom code IDC:  68060# and 1590# 

 
 
Week 1:  Monday September 05  – Friday September 09, 2022 
 05   06   07   08   09 

 
Week 2:  Monday September 12  – Friday September 16, 2022 
 12   13   14   15   16 

 
 
Week 3:  Monday September 19  – Friday September 23, 2022 

19   20   21   22   23 

 
 
Week 4:  Monday September 26  – Friday September 30, 2022 

26   27   28   29   30 
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Week 5:  Monday October 3 – Friday October 7, 2022 
 03   04   05   06   07 

 
 
Week 6:  Monday October 10 – Friday October 14, 2022 

10   11   12   13   14 

 
Week 7:  Monday October 17 – Friday October 21, 2022 

17   18   19   20   21 

 
Week 8:  Monday October 24 – Friday October 28, 2022 

24   25   26   27   28 

 
Week 9:  Monday October 31 – Friday November 4, 2022 
 31   Nov 01   02   03   04 

 
Week 10:  Monday November 7 – Friday November 11 
 07   08   09   * 10   11 

 
          * Please return PHC access badge 
Week 11:  Monday November 14 – Friday November 18 
 14   15   16   17   18 
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Week 12:  Monday November 21 – Friday November 25 
 21   22   23   24   25 

 
        
 
Week 13:  Monday November 28 – Friday December 2 
 28   29   30   Dec 01   02 

 
 
Week 14:  Monday December 5 - Friday December 9 

Fir Square - 3rd floor above Second Cup in BC Women’s Hospital 
 05   06   07   08   09 

 
 
 
Week 15:  Monday December 12 - Friday December 16 
 12   13   14   15   16 

 
 
Week 16:  Monday December 19 - Friday December 23 

19   20   21   22   23 

 


